
Lake County Planning Commission Meeting dates and Submission Schedule
2025Subdivision 

Submissions are due 

on Wednesdy by 9:00 

AM

Land Use and Zoning 

Items Due Thursday by 

9:00 a.m.

Agenda Deadline Items 

Requiring 7 Day Notice 

Monday by 9:00 a.m.

Land Use and Zoning 

Meeting on Thursdays         

at 7:00 p.m.

Planning Commission 

Meeting on Tuesdays      

at 5:30 p.m.

2/5/2025 2/18/2025 2/13/2025 2/20/2025 2/25/2025

3/5/2025 3/17/2025 3/13/2025 3/20/2025 3/25/2025 Lake Erie

4/9/2025 4/21/2025 4/17/2025 4/24/2025 4/29/2025 Lake Erie

5/7/2025 5/19/2025 5/15/2025 5/22/2025 5/27/2025

6/4/2025 6/16/2025 6/12/2025 ** 6/18/2025 6/24/2025 ** Wed.

7/9/2025 7/21/2025 7/17/2025 7/24/2025 7/29/2025

8/6/2025 8/18/2025 8/14/2025 8/21/2025 8/26/2025

9/10/2025 9/22/2025 9/18/2025 9/25/2025 9/30/2025 Lake Erie

10/8/2025 10/20/2025 10/16/2025 10/23/2025 10/28/2025 Lake Erie

11/5/2025 11/17/2025 11/13/2025 11/20/2025 11/25/2025

 12/3/2025 12/8/2025 12/4/2025 12/11/2025 12/16/2025

1/7/2026 1/18/2026 1/15/2026 1/22/2026 1/27/2026

County Holidays

President's Day 02/17/2025 Veterns Day,Tuesday, 11/11/2025

Memorial Day, Moday, 5/26/2025 Thanksgiving, Thursday 11/27/2025

Juneteenth, Thursday, 6/19/2025 Thanksgiving, Friday 11/28/2025

Fourth of July, Friday, 07/04/2025 Christmas Eve, Wednesday, 12/24/2025

Labor Day, Monday 9/1/2025 Christmas Day, Thursday , 12/25/2025

Columbus Day, Monday 10/13/2025 New Years Day, Thursday, 1/1/2026

MLK Day, Monday 1/19/2026


